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Hand Lay Planing Surfacing Traffic Management Ward

Monday 31/05/2021

Tuesday 01/06/2021 Sedling Road Sedling Road Road Closure Washington South

Wednesday 02/06/2021 Sedling Road Sedling Road Road Closure Washington South

Thursday 03/06/2021 Sedling Road Sedling Road Road Closure Washington South

Friday 04/06/2021 Faraday Close Faraday Close Faraday Close Road Closure Washington East

Saturday 05/06/2021

Sunday 06/06/2021 Ormonde Street Ormonde Street Ormonde Street Road Closure Barnes

Monday 07/06/2021 Armstrong Road Armstrong Road Armstrong Road Road Closure Washington West

Tuesday 08/06/2021 A19/A690 A19/A690 A19/A690 Road Closure Copt Hill

Wednesday 09/06/2021 A19/A690 A19/A690 A19/A690 Road Closure Copt Hill

Thursday 10/06/2021 A19/A690 A19/A690 A19/A690 Road Closure Copt Hill

Friday 11/06/2021 A19/A690 A19/A690 A19/A690 Road Closure Copt Hill

Saturday 12/06/2021

Sunday 13/06/2021 B1284 Rainton Bridge B1284 Rainton Bridge Road Closure Hetton

Monday 14/06/2021

Tuesday 15/06/2021

Wednesday 16/06/2021

Thursday 17/06/2021

Friday 18/06/2021

Saturday 19/06/2021

Sunday 20/06/2021 B1284 Rainton Bridge B1284 Rainton Bridge Road Closure Hetton

Monday 21/06/2021 Colliery Lane Colliery Lane Colliery Lane Two Way Temp Signals Hetton

Tuesday 22/06/2021 Robin Lane Robin Lane Road Closure Hetton

Wednesday 23/06/2021 Robin Lane Robin Lane Road Closure Hetton

Thursday 24/06/2021 Durham Road, East Rainton Durham Road, East Rainton Road Closure Hetton

Friday 25/06/2021 Durham Road, East Rainton Durham Road, East Rainton Road Closure Hetton

Saturday 26/06/2021

Sunday 27/06/2021 A195 Northumberland Way A195 Northumberland Way Road Closure Washington East/Central

Monday 28/06/2021 Durham Road, East Rainton Durham Road, East Rainton Road Closure Hetton

Tuesday 29/06/2021 Durham Road, East Rainton Chester Road, Shiney Row Durham Road, East Rainton Road Closure Hetton

Wednesday 30/06/2021 Chester Road, Shiney Row Chester Road, Shiney Row Road Closure Shiney Row

Thursday 01/07/2021 Stone Cellar Road Stone Cellar Road Road Closure Washington North/West

Friday 02/07/2021 Stone Cellar Road Stone Cellar Road Road Closure Washington North/West

Saturday 03/07/2021

Sunday 04/07/2021 A195 Northumberland Way A195 Northumberland Way Road Closure Washington East/Central

Monday 05/07/2021 Stone Cellar Road Stone Cellar Road Road Closure Washington North/West

Tuesday 06/07/2021 Stone Cellar Road Stone Cellar Road Road Closure Washington North/West

Wednesday 07/07/2021 Coach Road Estate Coach Road Estate Road Closure Washington North

Thursday 08/07/2021 Coach Road Estate Coach Road Estate Road Closure Washington North

Friday 09/07/2021 Coach Road Estate Coach Road Estate Road Closure Washington North

Saturday 10/07/2021

Sunday 11/07/2021 C512 Hylton Road, Millfield C512 Hylton Road, Millfield Road Closure Millfield

Out of area

Out of area

Out of area

Out of area

Bank Holiday

Out of area
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Monday 12/07/2021

Tuesday 13/07/2021

Wednesday 14/07/2021

Thursday 15/07/2021

Friday 16/07/2021

Saturday 17/07/2021

Sunday 18/07/2021 C512 Hylton Road, Millfield C512 Hylton Road, Millfield Road Closure Millfield

Monday 19/07/2021

Tuesday 20/07/2021

Wednesday 21/07/2021

Thursday 22/07/2021

Friday 23/07/2021

Saturday 24/07/2021

Sunday 25/07/2021 TBC TBC TBC TBC

Monday 26/07/2021 A1231 / A195 Slip Road A1231 / A195 Slip Road Road Closure Washington North

Tuesday 27/07/2021 A1231 / A195 Slip Road A1231 / A195 Slip Road Road Closure Washington North

Wednesday 28/07/2021 A195 Roundabout A195 Roundabout Road Closure Washington North

Thursday 29/07/2021 A195 Roundabout A195 Roundabout Road Closure Washington North

Friday 30/07/2021 A1231 Sunderland Hwy A1231 Sunderland Hwy Road Closure Washington North

Saturday 31/07/2021 A1231 Sunderland Hwy A1231 Sunderland Hwy A1231 Sunderland Hwy Road Closure Washington North

Sunday 01/08/2021

Monday 02/08/2021 B1284 / Cygnet Way Rbt B1284 / Cygnet Way Rbt B1284 / Cygnet Way Rbt Road Closure & Temp Signals Hetton

Tuesday 03/08/2021 B1284 / Cygnet Way Rbt B1284 / Cygnet Way Rbt B1284 / Cygnet Way Rbt Road Closure & Temp Signals Hetton

Wednesday 04/08/2021
Cygnet Way / Mandarin Rd 

Rbt
Cygnet Way / Mandarin Rd Rbt Cygnet Way / Mandarin Rd Rbt Road Closure & Temp Signals Hetton

Thursday 05/08/2021
Cygnet Way / Mandarin Rd 

Rbt
Cygnet Way / Mandarin Rd Rbt Cygnet Way / Mandarin Rd Rbt Road Closure & Temp Signals Hetton

Friday 06/08/2021 TBC TBC TBC TBC

Saturday 07/08/2021

Sunday 08/08/2021 B1522 Stockton Road B1522 Stockton Road Road Closure Ryhope

Monday 09/08/2021 Moorside Road Ph2 Moorside Road Ph2 Road Closure Doxford

Tuesday 10/08/2021 Moorside Road Ph2 Moorside Road Ph2 Road Closure Doxford

Wednesday 11/08/2021 Moorside Road Ph3 Moorside Road Ph3 Road Closure Doxford

Thursday 12/08/2021 Moorside Road Ph3 Springwell Road / Sutherland Road Moorside Road Ph3 Road Closure Doxford

Friday 13/08/2021
Springwell Road / Sutherland 

Road
TBC Springwell Road / Sutherland Road Road Closure St Anne's

Saturday 14/08/2021

Sunday 15/08/2021 B1522 Stockton Road TBC B1522 Stockton Road Road Closure Ryhope

Monday 16/08/2021 Hall Farm Road Hall Farm Road Hall Farm Road Road Closure Doxford

Tuesday 17/08/2021 Toll Bar Road Toll Bar Road Road Closure Silksworth

Wednesday 18/08/2021 Toll Bar Road Ryemount Road Toll Bar Road Road Closure Silksworth

Thursday 19/08/2021 Ryemount Road Horsley Road Ryemount Road Road Closure Doxford

Friday 20/08/2021 Horsley Road Horsley Road Road Closure Washington East

Out of area
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